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JAN1TN5301-1
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

JAN1TNS5301-1 Price

JAN1TN5301-1
Microsemi
DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

500 pcs in stock
JAN1IN5301-1.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of JAN1N5301-1

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Input

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Function

Accuracy

JAN1N5301-1 Category

Microsemi Description

Bulk Quantity Available

100V (Max) Supplier Device Package

Military, MIL-PRF-19500/463 Sensing Method

Bulk Package / Case
-65°C ~ 175°C Mounting Type

Current Regulator Current - Output

JAN1N5301-1 Details PDF

& Microsemi

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
DIODE CURRENT REG 100V
500

DO-7

DO-204AA, DO-7, Axial
Through Hole

1.4mA

+10%

JAN1TN5301-1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find JAN1N5301-1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order JAN1N5301-1 Microsemi with

warrantied and confidence. RFQ JANTN5301-1

Related parts for JAN1N5301-1

Image

S Microseami

T Microsami

S Microseami

T Microsami

S Microseami

T Microsami

S Microseami

T Microsarmi

G Microseami

T Microsami

JAN1TNS5301-1 Stock
JAN1N5301-1 Inventory
Inquiry JANTN5301-1

JAN1N5301-1 Datasheet

Part Number

JAN1TNS297-1

JANTNS303UR-1

JANTNS296UR-1

JAN1TN5299-1

JAN1TNS303-1

JAN1TNS5304-1

JAN1TNS305-1

JANTNS304UR-1

JANTNS299UR-1

JANTNS306-1

JAN1TNS5298-1

JANTNS297UR-1

JANTNS298UR-1

JANTNS301UR-1

JAN1TNS5296-1

JAN1TNS302-1

JANTNS300UR-1

JAN1TNS300-1

JANTNS305UR-1

JAN1TNS302UR-1

. Inffo@Ariat-Tech.com

Description

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

DIODE CURRENT REG 100V

Manufacturer

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

JAN1TN5301-1 Price JAN1TN5301-1 Electronics

JAN1NS5301-1 Digikey Supplier JANTN5301-1
JAN1TN5301-1 Image JAN1TN5301-1 Picture

Download JAN1TN5301-1 Datasheet Manufacturer Microsemi

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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